MARLIN 3D
LASER SERIES
HARD.
MARLIN 3D LASER SERIES Portfolio
MARLIN 3D
LASER SERIES
ZECHA presents the new MARLIN 3D LASER
SERIES, an innovative solution for machining

.3
00
d1
l1
l2
d2
l
r
MARLIN 960c.b2 series
- CVD ball nose end mill, 2 flutes, hard-cut geometry, 0° helix angle
- Integrated shaft cooling
- For dry or wet pre-finishing/finishing of solid carbide, ceramics
- Also suitable for machining copper
- Neck extension or reduction of the total length upon request
Article number d1 d2 r l1 l2 d l Z
960C.B2.0150.075.040  1.5 1.40 0.75 1.0 4.0 6.0 60 2
960C.B2.0150.075.150 1.5 1.40 0.75 1.0 15.0 6.0 60 2
960C.B2.0200.100.080 2.0 1.90 1.00 1.5 8.0 6.0 60 2
960C.B2.0200.100.200 2.0 1.90 1.00 1.5 20.0 6.0 60 2
960C.B2.0300.150.090 3.0 2.90 1.50 2.0 9.0 6.0 60 2
960C.B2.0300.150.180 3.0 2.90 1.50 2.0 18.0 6.0 60 2
960C.B2.0400.200.120 4.0 3.90 2.00 2.5 12.0 6.0 60 2
960C.B2.0400.200.150 4.0 3.90 2.00 2.5 15.0 6.0 60 2
960C.B2.0400.200.240 4.0 3.90 2.00 2.5 24.0 6.0 60 2
960C.B2.0400.200.250 4.0 3.90 2.00 2.5 25.0 6.0 60 2
960C.B2.0500.250.150 5.0 4.90 2.50 3.0 15.0 8.0 60 2
960C.B2.0600.300.180 6.0 5.90 3.00 3.5 18.0 8.0 60 2
960C.B2.0600.300.300 6.0 5.90 3.00 3.5 30.0 8.0 60 2
K VHM CU CVD
MARLIN 3D LASER SERIES Portfolio
MARLIN 3D
LASER SERIES

05
0
d1
l1
l2d2
l
r
1
MARLIN 966P.T series
- PCD end mill with corner radius 14 to 42 flutes, hard-cut geometry
- Integrated shank cooling + wiper design or shank + inner cooling + wiper design
- For wet pre-finishing/finishing of solid carbide, ceramics
- Also suitable for machining copper
- Neck extension or reduction of total length upon request
Article number d1 d2 r l1 l2 d l Z
966P.T14.0200.005.020 2.0 1.9 0.05 1.0 2.0 6.0 50 14
966P.T21.0300.005.030 3.0 2.9 0.05 1.0 3.0 6.0 50 21
966P.T28.0400.005.050 4.0 3.9 0.05 1.0 5.0 6.0 50 28
966P.T35.0500.005.050 5.0 4.9 0.05 1.0 5.0 6.0 50 35
966P.T42.0600.005.050 6.0 5.7 0.05 1.0 5.0 6.0 50 42
1
K VHM CU PKD
MARLIN 3D LASER SERIES Portfolio
MARLIN 3D
LASER SERIES
d h5
97
1P
.0
11
0.
05
d1
l1 l4
l
140°
MARLIN 971P series
- PCD twist drill, 2 flutes, hard-cut geometry
- Integrated shank cooling
- For wet or dry drilling of solid carbide, ce    ramics
- Also suitable for machining copper
- Neck extension or reduction of total length upon request
Article number d1 l1 l4 d l Z
971P.0050.04 0.50 2.0 2.5 4.0 43 2
971P.0060.04 0.60 2.4 2.5 4.0 43 2
971P.0070.04 0.70 2.8 2.9 4.0 43 2
971P.0080.04 0.80 3.2 3.3 4.0 45 2
971P.0090.04 0.90 3.6 3.7 4.0 45 2
971P.0100.04 1.00 4.0 4.1 4.0 45 2
971P.0110.05 1.10 5.5 5.6 4.0 47 2
971P.0120.05 1.20 6.0 6.1 4.0 47 2
971P.0130.05 1.30 6.5 6.6 4.0 47 2
971P.0140.05 1.40 7.0 7.1 4.0 47 2
971P.0150.05 1.50 7.5 7.6 4.0 47 2
971P.0160.05 1.60 8.0 8.1 4.0 50 2
971P.0170.05 1.70 8.5 8.6 4.0 50 2
971P.0180.05 1.80 9.0 9.1 4.0 50 2
971P.0190.05 1.90 9.5 9.6 4.0 50 2
971P.0200.05 2.00 10.0 10.1 4.0 50 2
K VHM CU PKD
MARLIN 3D LASER SERIES Portfolio
MARLIN 3D
LASER SERIES